
 

 

FLORAL/DÉCOR  

Beco 

Becky Ederer 

1922 Baltimore Avenue 

Kansas City, MO 64108 

(816) 472-4242 

http://www.becoflowers.com/index.html 

 

 

Blue Bouquet 

517 E. 18th St. 

Kansas City, MO  64108 

(816) 333-3571 

www.bluebouquet.com 

 

 

Studio Dan Meiners 

Dan Meiners 

2500 West Pennway 

Kansas City, MO  64108 

(816) 842-7244 

www.danmeiners.com 

 

 

CATERING 

Olive Events 

11620 Leavenworth Rd. 

Kansas City, KS  66109 

(913) 721-3399 

www.oliveeventscatering.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Zarda Bar-B-Q & Catering 

Taylor Jones 

taylor.jones@zarda.com 

(816) 598-7155 

www.zarda.com 

 

The Russell 

Heather White 

3141 Main St. 

Kansas City, MO  64111 

816-492-7557 

info@therussellonmain.com 

www.therussellonmain.com 

 

Shinning Stars Catering 

Deborah Williams 

816-214-6930 

deborah@shiningstarscatering.com 

www.shiningstarscatering.com 

 

Deco Catering 

Terri Rich 

1407 Southwest Boulevard  

Kansas City, KS 66103  

(913) 908-7565 

terri@decocateringkc.com 

http://decocateringkc.com/ 

 

Blue Pot Catering 

Mark Juhnke 

8133 B Wornall Rd 

Kansas City, Missouri 64114 

816-916-0169 

chef@thebluepot.com 

http://thebluepot.com/ 
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Relish Classic Catering 
913-563-5776 
www.relishkc.com 
 
 
Two Sisters 
Michele Fisher and Belinda Smith 
5701 Logan Rd. 
Kansas City, MO 64136 
(816) 737-0846 
http://www.twosisterscateringkc.com 
 
Scrape the Plate 
M. Scott Hale 
(816) 268-3380 
scott@scrapeplate.com 
www.scrapeplate.com 
 
DÉCOR/AMBIENCE/LIGHTING/RENTALS 

Ultra Pom 
3175 Terrace St. 
Kansas City, MO  64111 
816-525-8568 
jed@ultrapom.com 
www.ultrapom.com 
 
Harvest Productions 
1340 Burlington 
North Kansas City, MO  64116 
(816) 483-3889 
www.harvestkc.com 
solutions@harvestkc.com 
 
Marquee Event Rentals 
5050 Kansas Ave. 
Kansas City, KS  66106 
(816) 765-1444 
www.marqueerents.com 
 
Platinum Productions 

Kris Nardini 

kris@platinumkc.com 

816.550.0992 

 

 

 

 

PHOTOGRAPHY 

Alistair Tutton Photography 

Alistair Tutton 

1405 Southwest Boulevard 

Kansas City, KS 66103 

(913) 620 1748 

alistair@alistairtutton.com 

www.alistairtutton.com 

 

BARTENDERS 

3 Blondes and a Martini 
Katie Petterson 
(816) 960-6666 
threeblondeskc@gmail.com 
http://www.3blondeskc.com 
 
 

Top Shelf Bartending 

Justin & Erin Jarsulic 

1306 SW Market St., Ste. B 

Lee’s Summit, MO  64081 

(816) 457-8423 

justin@kctopshelf.com 

www.kctopshelf.com 

 

Embrace the Grape 

Jane Monroe 

435 Nichols Rd., Ste. 200 

Kansas City, MO  64112 

(816) 260-6498 

www.embracecatering.com 

events@embracecatering.com 

 

LIQUOR, WINE & BEER 

Brookside Wine & Spirits 
600 E. 63rd St. 
Kansas City, MO  64110 
816-361-2337 
Offers delivery 
brooksidewineandspirits@gmail.com 
www.brooksidewineandspirits.com 
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